Pulleys and components
30
Standard timing pulleys METrIc PITch are made in aluminum,
in solid hub execution.
Special executions
Upon request, SIT is able to design and manufacture any type of
pulley based on customer requirements.

[mm]
z
[mm]
W
[mm]
Y
[mm]
z
[mm]
W
[mm]
Y
[mm]
z
[mm]
PDMT quoteY T20/18 18 1 118,0 114,59 111,74 - 80,0 - 42,0 53,0 11,0 60,0 71,0 11,0 110,0 123,0 13,0
on
 r
eq
ue
st
PDMT quoteY T20/20 20 1 134,0 127,32 124,47 - 90,0 - 42,0 53,0 11,0 60,0 71,0 11,0 110,0 123,0 13,0
PDMT quoteY T20/22 22 1 150,0 140,06 137,21 - 90,0 - 42,0 53,0 11,0 60,0 71,0 11,0 110,0 123,0 13,0
PDMT quoteY T20/24 24 1 158,0 152,79 149,94 - 95,0 - 42,0 53,0 11,0 60,0 71,0 11,0 110,0 123,0 13,0
PDMT quoteY T20/25 25 1 166,0 159,15 156,30 - 95,0 - 42,0 53,0 11,0 60,0 71,0 11,0 110,0 123,0 13,0
PDMT quoteY T20/30 30 1 200,0 190,99 188,14 - 110,0 - 42,0 53,0 11,0 60,0 71,0 11,0 110,0 123,0 13,0
PDMT quoteY T20/32 32 1a - 203,72 200,87 - 110,0 - 42,0 53,0 11,0 60,0 71,0 11,0 110,0 123,0 13,0
PDMT quoteY T20/36 36 1a - 229,18 226,33 - 110,0 - 42,0 53,0 11,0 60,0 71,0 11,0 110,0 123,0 13,0
PDMT quoteY T20/40 40 3a - 254,65 251,80 210,0 110,0 - 42,0 53,0 11,0 60,0 71,0 11,0 110,0 123,0 13,0
PDMT quoteY T20/48 48 3a - 305,58 302,73 260,0 130,0 - 42,0 53,0 11,0 60,0 71,0 11,0 110,0 123,0 13,0
PDMT quoteY T20/60 60 3a - 381,97 379,12 338,0 130,0 22,0 42,0 53,0 11,0 60,0 71,0 11,0 110,0 123,0 13,0
PDMT quoteY T20/72 72 3a - 458,37 455,52 415,0 140,0 22,0 42,0 53,0 11,0 60,0 71,0 11,0 110,0 123,0 13,0
T 20
code
Teeth
nr.

[mm]
Y
[mm]
W
[mm]
Y
[mm]
W
[mm]
Y
[mm]
W
[mm]
Y
[mm]
PDMT quoteY T10/12 12 1 42,0 38,20 36,34 - 28,0 21,0 31,0 30,0 40,0 - - - - 10,0
al
um
in
um
PDMT quoteY T10/14 14 1 48,0 44,56 42,70 - 32,0 21,0 31,0 30,0 40,0 - - - - 10,0
PDMT quoteY T10/15 15 1 51,0 47,75 45,89 - 32,0 21,0 31,0 30,0 40,0 - - - - 10,0
PDMT quoteY T10/16 16 1 54,0 50,93 49,07 - 35,0 21,0 31,0 30,0 40,0 - - - - 10,0
PDMT quoteY T10/18 18 1 60,0 57,30 55,44 - 40,0 21,0 31,0 30,0 40,0 37,0 47,0 56,0 66,0 10,0
PDMT quoteY T10/19 19 1 66,0 60,48 58,62 - 44,0 21,0 31,0 30,0 40,0 37,0 47,0 56,0 66,0 10,0
PDMT quoteY T10/20 20 1 66,0 63,66 61,80 - 46,0 21,0 31,0 30,0 40,0 37,0 47,0 56,0 66,0 10,0
PDMT quoteY T10/22 22 1 75,0 70,03 68,17 - 52,0 21,0 31,0 30,0 40,0 37,0 47,0 56,0 66,0 10,0
PDMT quoteY T10/24 24 1 83,0 76,39 74,53 - 58,0 21,0 31,0 30,0 40,0 37,0 47,0 56,0 66,0 10,0
PDMT quoteY T10/25 25 1 83,0 79,58 77,72 - 60,0 21,0 31,0 30,0 40,0 37,0 47,0 56,0 66,0 10,0
PDMT quoteY T10/26 26 1 87,0 82,76 80,90 - 60,0 21,0 31,0 30,0 40,0 37,0 47,0 56,0 66,0 10,0
PDMT quoteY T10/27 27 1 91,0 85,94 84,08 - 60,0 21,0 31,0 30,0 40,0 37,0 47,0 56,0 66,0 10,0
PDMT quoteY T10/28 28 1 93,0 89,13 87,27 - 60,0 21,0 31,0 30,0 40,0 37,0 47,0 56,0 66,0 10,0
PDMT quoteY T10/30 30 1 97,0 95,49 93,63 - 60,0 21,0 31,0 30,0 40,0 37,0 47,0 56,0 66,0 10,0
PDMT quoteY T10/32 32 1 106,0 101,86 100,00 - 65,0 21,0 31,0 30,0 40,0 37,0 47,0 56,0 66,0 10,0
PDMT quoteY T10/36 36 1 119,0 114,59 112,73 - 70,0 21,0 31,0 30,0 40,0 37,0 47,0 56,0 66,0 10,0
PDMT quoteY T10/40 40 1 131,0 127,32 125,46 - 80,0 21,0 31,0 30,0 40,0 37,0 47,0 56,0 66,0 10,0
PDMT quoteY T10/44 44 3a - 140,06 138,20 118,0 88,0 21,0 31,0 30,0 40,0 37,0 47,0 56,0 66,0 10,0
PDMT quoteY T10/48 48 3a - 152,79 150,93 130,0 95,0 21,0 31,0 30,0 40,0 37,0 47,0 56,0 66,0 10,0
PDMT quoteY T10/60 60 3a - 190,99 189,13 165,0 110,0 21,0 31,0 30,0 40,0 37,0 47,0 56,0 66,0 10,0
T 10
Dimensions of timing pulleys METRIC PITCH “T” - solid hub
HSR
W

[mm]
Material
10 mm 16 mm 25 mm
W
[mm]
Y
[mm]
W
[mm]
Y
[mm]
W
[mm]
Y
[mm]
PMAT quoteY AT5/12 12 1 23,0 19,10 17,88 11,0 15,0 21,0 21,0 27,0 30,0 36,0 6,0
al
um
in
um
PMAT quoteY AT5/14 14 1 25,0 22,28 21,06 14,0 15,0 21,0 21,0 27,0 30,0 36,0 6,0
PMAT quoteY AT5/15 15 1 28,0 23,87 22,65 16,0 15,0 21,0 21,0 27,0 30,0 36,0 6,0
PMAT quoteY AT5/16 16 1 32,0 25,46 24,24 18,0 15,0 21,0 21,0 27,0 30,0 36,0 6,0
PMAT quoteY AT5/18 18 1 32,0 28,65 27,43 20,0 15,0 21,0 21,0 27,0 30,0 36,0 6,0
PMAT quoteY AT5/19 19 1 36,0 30,24 29,02 22,0 15,0 21,0 21,0 27,0 30,0 36,0 6,0
PMAT quoteY AT5/20 20 1 36,0 31,83 30,61 23,0 15,0 21,0 21,0 27,0 30,0 36,0 6,0
PMAT quoteY AT5/22 22 1 38,0 35,01 33,79 24,0 15,0 21,0 21,0 27,0 30,0 36,0 6,0
PMAT quoteY AT5/24 24 1 42,0 38,20 36,98 26,0 15,0 21,0 21,0 27,0 30,0 36,0 6,0
PMAT quoteY AT5/25 25 1 44,0 39,79 38,57 26,0 15,0 21,0 21,0 27,0 30,0 36,0 6,0
PMAT quoteY AT5/26 26 1 44,0 41,38 40,16 26,0 15,0 21,0 21,0 27,0 30,0 36,0 6,0
PMAT quoteY AT5/27 27 1 48,0 42,97 41,75 30,0 15,0 21,0 21,0 27,0 30,0 36,0 6,0
PMAT quoteY AT5/28 28 1 48,0 44,56 43,34 32,0 15,0 21,0 21,0 27,0 30,0 36,0 6,0
PMAT quoteY AT5/30 30 1 51,0 47,75 46,53 34,0 15,0 21,0 21,0 27,0 30,0 36,0 6,0
PMAT quoteY AT5/32 32 1 54,0 50,93 49,71 36,0 15,0 21,0 21,0 27,0 30,0 36,0 6,0
PMAT quoteY AT5/36 36 1 64,0 57,30 56,08 38,0 15,0 21,0 21,0 27,0 30,0 36,0 6,0
PMAT quoteY AT5/40 40 1 67,0 63,66 62,44 40,0 15,0 21,0 21,0 27,0 30,0 36,0 6,0
PMAT quoteY AT5/42 42 1 70,0 66,85 65,62 40,0 15,0 21,0 21,0 27,0 30,0 36,0 6,0
PMAT quoteY AT5/44 44 1a - 70,03 68,81 45,0 15,0 21,0 21,0 27,0 30,0 36,0 6,0
PMAT quoteY AT5/48 48 1a - 76,39 75,17 50,0 15,0 21,0 21,0 27,0 30,0 36,0 6,0
PMAT quoteY AT5/60 60 1a - 95,49 94,27 65,0 15,0 21,0 21,0 27,0 30,0 36,0 6,0
AT 5
code
Teeth
nr.

[mm]
Y
[mm]
W
[mm]
Y
[mm]
W
[mm]
Y
[mm]
W
[mm]
Y
[mm]
PMAT quoteY AT10/15 15 1 51,0 47,75 45,93 - 31,0 21,0 31,0 30,0 40,0 - - - - 10,0
al
um
in
um
PMAT quoteY AT10/16 16 1 54,0 50,93 49,11 - 35,0 21,0 31,0 30,0 40,0 - - - - 10,0
PMAT quoteY AT10/18 18 1 60,0 57,3 55,48 - 40,0 21,0 31,0 30,0 40,0 37,0 47,0 56,0 66,0 10,0
PMAT quoteY AT10/19 19 1 66,0 60,48 58,66 - 44,0 21,0 31,0 30,0 40,0 37,0 47,0 56,0 66,0 10,0
PMAT quoteY AT10/20 20 1 66,0 63,66 61,84 - 46,0 21,0 31,0 30,0 40,0 37,0 47,0 56,0 66,0 10,0
PMAT quoteY AT10/22 22 1 75,0 70,03 68,21 - 52,0 21,0 31,0 30,0 40,0 37,0 47,0 56,0 66,0 10,0
PMAT quoteY AT10/24 24 1 83,0 76,39 74,57 - 58,0 21,0 31,0 30,0 40,0 37,0 47,0 56,0 66,0 10,0
PMAT quoteY AT10/25 25 1 83,0 79,58 77,76 - 60,0 21,0 31,0 30,0 40,0 37,0 47,0 56,0 66,0 10,0
PMAT quoteY AT10/26 26 1 87,0 82,76 80,94 - 60,0 21,0 31,0 30,0 40,0 37,0 47,0 56,0 66,0 10,0
PMAT quoteY AT10/27 27 1 91,0 85,94 84,12 - 60,0 21,0 31,0 30,0 40,0 37,0 47,0 56,0 66,0 10,0
PMAT quoteY AT10/28 28 1 93,0 89,13 87,31 - 60,0 21,0 31,0 30,0 40,0 37,0 47,0 56,0 66,0 10,0
PMAT quoteY AT10/30 30 1 97,0 95,49 93,67 - 60,0 21,0 31,0 30,0 40,0 37,0 47,0 56,0 66,0 10,0
PMAT quoteY AT10/32 32 1 106,0 101,86 100,04 - 65,0 21,0 31,0 30,0 40,0 37,0 47,0 56,0 66,0 10,0
PMAT quoteY AT10/36 36 1 119,0 114,59 112,77 - 70,0 21,0 31,0 30,0 40,0 37,0 47,0 56,0 66,0 10,0
PMAT quoteY AT10/40 40 1 131,0 127,32 125,50 - 80,0 21,0 31,0 30,0 40,0 37,0 47,0 56,0 66,0 10,0
PMAT quoteY AT10/44 44 3a - 140,06 138,24 118,0 88,0 21,0 31,0 30,0 40,0 37,0 47,0 56,0 66,0 10,0
PMAT quoteY AT10/48 48 3a - 152,79 150,97 130,0 95,0 21,0 31,0 30,0 40,0 37,0 47,0 56,0 66,0 10,0
PMAT quoteY AT10/60 60 3a - 190,99 189,17 165,0 110,0 21,0 31,0 30,0 40,0 37,0 47,0 56,0 66,0 10,0
AT 10
Dimensions of timing pulleys METRIC PITCH “AT” - solid hub
Pitches aT 5 - aT 10 - aT 20
PMAT 36 AT5 /20

[mm]
z
[mm]
W
[mm]
Y
[mm]
z
[mm]
W
[mm]
Y
[mm]
z
[mm]
PMAT quoteY AT20/18 18 1 118,0 114,59 111,77 - 80,0 - 42,0 53,0 11,0 60,0 71,0 11,0 110,0 123,0 13,0
on
 r
eq
ue
st
PMAT quoteY AT20/20 20 1 134,0 127,32 124,50 - 90,0 - 42,0 53,0 11,0 60,0 71,0 11,0 110,0 123,0 13,0
PMAT quoteY AT20/22 22 1 150,0 140,06 137,24 - 90,0 - 42,0 53,0 11,0 60,0 71,0 11,0 110,0 123,0 13,0
PMAT quoteY AT20/24 24 1 158,0 152,79 149,97 - 95,0 - 42,0 53,0 11,0 60,0 71,0 11,0 110,0 123,0 13,0
PMAT quoteY AT20/25 25 1 166,0 159,15 156,33 - 95,0 - 42,0 53,0 11,0 60,0 71,0 11,0 110,0 123,0 13,0
PMAT quoteY AT20/30 30 1 200,0 190,99 188,17 - 110,0 - 42,0 53,0 11,0 60,0 71,0 11,0 110,0 123,0 13,0
PMAT quoteY AT20/32 32 1a - 203,72 200,90 - 110,0 - 42,0 53,0 11,0 60,0 71,0 11,0 110,0 123,0 13,0
PMAT quoteY AT20/36 36 1a - 229,18 226,36 - 110,0 - 42,0 53,0 11,0 60,0 71,0 11,0 110,0 123,0 13,0
PMAT quoteY AT20/40 40 3a - 254,65 251,83 210,0 110,0 - 42,0 53,0 11,0 60,0 71,0 11,0 110,0 123,0 13,0
PMAT quoteY AT20/48 48 3a - 305,58 302,76 260,0 130,0 - 42,0 53,0 11,0 60,0 71,0 11,0 110,0 123,0 13,0
PMAT quoteY AT20/60 60 3a - 381,97 379,15 338,0 130,0 22,0 42,0 53,0 11,0 60,0 71,0 11,0 110,0 123,0 13,0
PMAT quoteY AT20/72 72 3a - 458,37 455,55 415,0 140,0 22,0 42,0 53,0 11,0 60,0 71,0 11,0 110,0 123,0 13,0
Dimensions of timing pulleys METRIC PITCH “AT” - solid hub
HSR
W
Y